INONW @

DIPOL-SERIES

DI-16.1 DT
DI-20.1 DT
DI-200
DI-250
RU-250
RU-300
RU-400
RU-500
RU-600A
RU-25.4 LA
RU-30.4 LA
DI-600 RD
DI-900 RD

iPol
iPol
iPol
iPol
Rupol
Rupol
Rupol
Rupol
Rupol
Rupol
Rupol
iPol
iPol

DeskTop
DeskTop
TwinWoofer
TwinWoofer
SideFire
SideFire
SideFire
TwinFire
TwinFire
LineArray
LineArray
Radia
Radia

2-Weg-System
2-Weg-System
3-Weg-System
3-Weg-System
4-Weg-System
4-Weg-System
4-Weg-System
4-Weg-System
4-Weg-System
4-Weg-System
4-Weg-System
2-Weg-System
2-Weg-System

DSP-vollaktiv
DSP-vollaktiv
DSP-vollaktiv
DSP-vollaktiv
DSP-vollaktiv
DSP-vollaktiv
DSP-vollaktiv
DSP-vollaktiv
DSP-vollaktiv
DSP-vollaktiv
DSP-vollaktiv
DSP-vollaktiv
DSP-vollaktiv

exkl. Elektronik
exkl. Elektronik
exkl. Elektronik
exkl. Elektronik
exkl. Elektronik
exkl. Elektronik
exkl. Elektronik
exkl. Elektronik
inkl. Elektronik
inkl. Elektronik
inkl. Elektronik
inkl. Elektronik
inkl. Elektronik

CHF / Stk
CHF / Stk
CHF / Stk
CHF / Stk
CHF / Stk
CHF / Stk
CHF / Stk
CHF / Stk
CHF / Stk
CHF / Stk
CHF / Stk
CHF / Stk
CHF / Stk

1'100
1'250
1'750
2'050
2'250
2'750
3'250
3'750
4'950
6'250
7'250
6'500
7'500

metallic lack.
metallic lack.
metallic lack.
metallic lack.
metallic lack.
metallic lack.
metallic lack.
metallic lack.
metallic lack.
metallic lack.
metallic lack.
Marmor pol.

Marmor pol.



